
 
 

DISCOVERING OLD WELSH HOUSES / DARGANFOD HEN DAI CYMREIG 

Trustees’ Induction Pack 
 

CONTACT DETAILS for Trustees, officers & branch secretaries  12 January 2025 

 

Trustees (12): 

Janice Dale, Michael Sharratt, Rosemary Brotherton, Dr Wally Barr, Eleanor Carpenter, Dr Martin Cherry, 

Richard Cuthbertson, Margaret Dunn, Zoe Henderson, Gill. Jones, Peter Masters, Jane Parry-Evans.  
 

Officials: 

Executive committee  

Janice Dale   Chairman     Tel: 07761 824244 

    email: chair@discoveringoldwelshhouses.co.uk 

Michael Sharratt   Secretary     Tel: 01766 770099 

    email: secretary@discoveringoldwelshhouses.co.uk 

Rosemary Brotherton  Treasurer     Tel: 01492 540152  

    email: treasurer@discoveringoldwelshhouses.co.uk 

Peter Masters   Website Co-ordinator    Tel:01758 750322  

    email: website@discoveringoldwelshhouses.co.uk 

Wally & Margaret Barr Newsletter Editor    Tel: 01745 888622 

    email: newsletters@discoveringoldwelshhouses.co.uk 

Fiona Gale (not a trustee) Membership Secretary    Tel:  01824 520231  

    email: membership@discoveringoldwelshhouses.co.uk 

Jane Parry-Evans  Houses database.    Tel:01492 650613 

    Email: janeparryevans@gmail.com  

 

Anglesey branch secretaries 

Clare Latham  Tel: 07843 274345 Email: anglesey-branch2@discoveringoldwelshhouses.co.uk 

Brenda Simpson Tel: 07944 306276  Email: anglesey@discoveringoldwelshhouses.co.uk 

 

Caernarfonshire branch secretary    

Peter Masters   Tel: 01758 750322  Email: discoveringoldwelshhouses@gmail.com  

 

Conwy branch secretary    

(Gill Jones)         

conwybranch2@discoveringoldwelshhouses.c 

Denbighshire branch secretary  

Jenny Lees              Tel: 01490 412315      Email: leesjenny@gmail.com  

 

Merioneth branch secretary 

 

Flintshire branch secretaries 

(Wally & Margaret Barr)  

 

All Branch and Trustees email addresses although published on the website, are inactive links which avoids 

AI crawlers from instigating spam emails. 

tel:01758
tel:01492

